

Europacup Rennen zer Bob Männer

Schlussklassement / 16.01.2015 [9:57h]

Rg	Nat	Pilot / Mannschaft	50m	Wall	Sunny	Horse	Tree	Sachs	G Horse	G Sachs	Laufzt.	Total	Diff.	Diff.
1	LAT	ZALIMS Ugis / Dambis Intars	5.14 (2)	17.54 (2)	28.00 (2)	41.10 (2)	50.80 (2)	1:00.75 (2)	100.712 (4)	137.519 (1)	1:08.13 (1)	1:08.13		
1	GER	LOCHNER Johannes / Paasche Tino	5.15 (3)	17.53 (1)	27.97 (1)	41.09 (1)	50.78 (1)	1:00.73 (1)	100.852 (2)	137.220 (3)	1:08.13 (1)	1:08.13		
3	GER	HAFER Christoph / Krenz Paul	5.23 (8)	17.69 (7)	28.16 (4)	41.27 (3)	50.94 (3)	1:00.89 (3)	101.203 (1)	137.247 (2)	1:08.26 (3)	1:08.26	0.13	0.13
4	ITA	BERTAZZO Simone / Costa Francesco	5.23 (8)	17.67 (6)	28.16 (4)	41.32 (4)	51.06 (4)	1:01.08 (5)	100.215 (7)	136.842 (5)	1:08.52 (4)	1:08.52	0.26	0.39
5	FRA	COSTERG LOIC / Heinrich Romain	5.28 (11)	17.75 (9)	28.22 (6)	41.35 (6)	51.06 (4)	1:01.07 (4)	100.774 (3)	136.305 (7)	1:08.55 (5)	1:08.55	0.03	0.42
6	MON	RINALDI Rudy / Vain Boris	5.18 (4)	17.60 (4)	28.13 (3)	41.33 (5)	51.13 (6)	1:01.22 (6)	99.703 (10)	135.588 (11)	1:08.75 (6)	1:08.75	0.20	0.62
7	POL	LUTY Mateusz / Tylkowski Krzysztof	5.30 (14)	17.82 (12)	28.34 (10)	41.50 (7)	51.25 (7)	1:01.29 (7)	100.123 (8)	136.412 (6)	1:08.76 (7)	1:08.76	0.01	0.63
8	RUS	ZAKHAROV Nikita / Gnezdilov N	5.27 (10)	17.77 (11)	28.29 (9)	41.50 (7)	51.32 (8)	1:01.37 (8)	99.176 (13)	136.252 (8)	1:08.81 (8)	1:08.81	0.05	0.68
9	KOR	KIM Donghyun / Jang Kikun	5.34 (21)	17.89 (16)	28.45 (14)	41.68 (10)	51.42 (9)	1:01.48 (9)	100.231 (6)	135.879 (9)	1:08.95 (9)	1:08.95	0.14	0.82
10	SUI	HOLINGER Tim / Maerki Rolf	5.44 (23)	18.06 (23)	28.66 (22)	41.94 (20)	51.66 (16)	1:01.69 (11)	100.267 (5)	136.923 (4)	1:09.08 (10)	1:09.08	0.13	0.95
11	GER	LUDWIG David / Reichle Markus	5.34 (21)	17.93 (21)	28.55 (18)	41.83 (17)	51.59 (11)	1:01.66 (10)	100.056 (9)	135.535 (13)	1:09.17 (11)	1:09.17	0.09	1.04
12	SUI	BRACHER Clemens / Kuonen Michael	5.29 (13)	17.82 (12)	28.41 (13)	41.76 (14)	51.59 (11)	1:01.72 (12)	99.282 (12)	135.403 (14)	1:09.22 (12)	1:09.22	0.05	1.09
13	GBR	TASKER Bruce / Anderson Jonathan	5.32 (17)	17.92 (20)	28.51 (16)	41.78 (15)	51.63 (13)	1:01.74 (14)	99.622 (11)	135.799 (10)	1:09.24 (13)	1:09.24	0.02	1.11
14	ITA	FONTANA Simone / Ughi Costantino	5.30 (14)	17.86 (14)	28.47 (15)	41.82 (16)	51.69 (17)	1:01.80 (15)	98.620 (17)	135.245 (15)	1:09.34 (14)	1:09.34	0.10	1.21
15	GBR	SIMONS Ben / Williamson Simeon	5.10 (1)	17.58 (3)	28.28 (8)	41.69 (11)	51.56 (10)	1:01.73 (13)	98.804 (15)	134.148 (18)	1:09.37 (15)	1:09.37	0.03	1.24
15	SRB	RADJENOVIC Vuk / Bundalo A	5.32 (17)	17.91 (19)	28.51 (16)	41.86 (18)	51.71 (18)	1:01.85 (16)	98.985 (14)	135.561 (12)	1:09.37 (15)	1:09.37	0.00	1.24
17	RUS	NEGODAYLO Alexey / Latyshev Sergey	5.20 (6)	17.66 (5)	28.22 (6)	41.62 (9)	51.65 (15)	1:01.90 (18)	96.862 (25)	133.864 (20)	1:09.57 (17)	1:09.57	0.20	1.44

Generalsponsor



Hauptsponsor



Co-Sponsoren



Europacup Rennen zer Bob Männer

Schlussklassement / 16.01.2015 [9:57h]

Rg	Nat	Pilot / Mannschaft	50m	Wall	Sunny	Horse	Tree	Sachs	G Horse	G Sachs	Laufzt.	Total	Diff.
18	CZE	DVORAK Dominik / Suchy Dominik	5.19 (5)	17.73 (8)	28.36 (12)	41.72 (12)	51.63 (13)	1:01.87 (17)	98.515 (19)	133.710 (21)	1:09.58 (18)	1:09.58	0.01 1.45
19	AUT	KOLB Lukas / Smetana Christian	5.32 (17)	17.89 (16)	28.56 (20)	41.91 (19)	51.82 (20)	1:02.06 (19)	98.530 (18)	133.504 (22)	1:09.72 (19)	1:09.72	0.14 1.59
20	RUS	MOISEEV Petr / Lylov Andrey	5.21 (7)	17.75 (9)	28.35 (11)	41.75 (13)	51.74 (19)	1:02.08 (20)	97.927 (22)	131.286 (27)	1:09.89 (20)	1:09.89	0.17 1.76
21	CZE	MATOUSEK Radek / Kopriva Jaroslav	5.33 (20)	17.96 (22)	28.66 (22)	42.14 (22)	52.18 (22)	1:02.51 (21)	97.986 (21)	133.479 (23)	1:10.13 (21)	1:10.13	0.24 2.00
22	SUI	ROHR Juerg / Luchsinger Daniel	5.56 (25)	18.36 (25)	29.09 (24)	42.52 (24)	52.44 (24)	1:02.63 (23)	98.670 (16)	134.174 (17)	1:10.22 (22)	1:10.22	0.09 2.09
23	SUI	RITZMANN Simon / Kellenberger C	5.59 (26)	18.40 (27)	29.10 (26)	42.60 (25)	52.52 (25)	1:02.72 (25)	98.005 (20)	134.252 (16)	1:10.35 (23)	1:10.35	0.13 2.22
24	SVK	TKAC Michal / Noskovic Ladislav	5.31 (16)	17.87 (15)	28.55 (18)	42.07 (21)	52.14 (21)	1:02.57 (22)	97.336 (23)	131.360 (26)	1:10.39 (24)	1:10.39	0.04 2.26
25	ITA	GRANDE Alessandro / Benedetti D	5.59 (26)	18.36 (25)	29.09 (24)	42.60 (25)	52.63 (26)	1:02.89 (26)	97.156 (24)	134.071 (19)	1:10.50 (25)	1:10.50	0.11 2.37
26	GBR	HALL Bradley / Frixou Luke	5.28 (11)	17.89 (16)	28.61 (21)	42.14 (22)	52.28 (23)	1:02.67 (24)	95.693 (28)	132.034 (24)	1:10.52 (26)	1:10.52	0.02 2.39
27	NOR	HEIBL Thomas / Winger Alexander D.	5.51 (24)	18.32 (24)	29.13 (27)	42.73 (27)	52.87 (27)	1:03.31 (27)	95.773 (27)	130.939 (28)	1:11.17 (27)	1:11.17	0.65 3.04
28	SRB	LJUBISAVLJEVIC Nenad / Oberle M	5.59 (26)	18.43 (28)	29.21 (28)	42.91 (28)	53.11 (28)	1:03.58 (28)	96.056 (26)	131.385 (25)	1:11.38 (28)	1:11.38	0.21 3.25

Generalsponsor



Hauptsponsor



Co-Sponsoren

